Deposit Agreement (hereinafter defined) and to pay all interest accrued and to accrue on all the 16 

Refunded Bonds from their most recent interest payment dates to the respective maturity or 17 

redemption dates for such Refunded Bonds; provided that the aggregate principal amount of the 18 

Series 2000A Refunding Bonds shall not exceed Six Million Five Hundred Fifty Thousand 19 

Dollars ($6,550,000).  The Series 2000A Refunding Bonds shall be subject to mandatory 20 

prepayment and may be prepaid at the option of the County in accordance with the Loan 21 

Agreement.   The aggregate principal amount of Series 2000A Refunding Bonds authorized to be 22